
PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

±3.25 AC LAND AVAILABLE
For Ground Lease, Build-to-Suit or Sale
235 N Bridgeton Pike, Mantua, Gloucester County, NJ

PROPERTY FEATURES
•	 Join Taco Bell

•	 Land available for ground lease, build to suit, or sale

•	 Ownership willing to consider the following uses: 
Retail, daycare, medical, office, self-storage

•	 Over 15,500 ADT on Route 45

•	 Multiple points of ingress/egress

•	 Area tenants include Home Depot, Kohl’s, Shop Rite, 
Planet Fitness, Auto Zone, Rite Aid, and more

•	 Approximately 45,308 people within 3 Radius

•	 Property serves Mantua, Woodbury Heights, West 
Deptford, Sewell markets

LOCATION DETAILS

CONTACT
KEITH SEYMOUR
kseymour@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.417.2249 

Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

Phase II
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CONCEPTUAL



PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

±3.25 AC LAND AVAILABLE
For Ground Lease, Build-to-Suit or Sale
235 N Bridgeton Pike, Mantua, Gloucester County, NJ

The right space. The right move.
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Dippy’s Custard 
& Ice Cream
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Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity Retail Brokers is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Keith Seymour is a licensed 
salespersons in PA, NJ & DE. 09/23

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION 1-MILE
8,733

3-MILE
45,308

5-MILE
120,878

AVERAGE HHI 1-MILE
$138,634

3-MILE
$141,723

5-MILE
$136,392

ADJ. DAYTIME 
DEMOS (16yrs+)

1-MILE
3,820

3-MILE
23,385

5-MILE
76,026

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)



��
��
��
��
��

��
��
��
��
��

���
���
���
�

���
���
���
�

�������
���



��

�	������
���
Gloucester County 

Institute of Technology

Rowan College of 
South Jersey
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MARKET AERIAL


